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Practice

Start
Zombie
Witchcraft
Jack-o'-lantern
Black cat
Grim Reaper
Headstone
Costume
Candy
Haunted house
Caramel Apple

Triskaidekaphobia
Thursday of the Dead
Day of the Dead
Ghostbusters

Rest in peace

Blood
Cauldron
Spiderweb
Frankenstein
Demon

Chocolate

Haboob

End
Persian Cat
Cryptography
United States Bullion Depository
Avro Vulcan
Microdot

Brainwashing (Mind Control)
Moon Buggy (Lunar Roving Vehicle)

Blaxploitation
Solar power
Submarine

Jaws of Life (Hydraulic Rescue

Tools)
Naval mine
Circus Train
Zeppelin
Stradivarius

Hyperbaric chamber (diving

chamber)
GLONASS

Rupert Murdoch
Alexander the Great

Korean Demilitarized Zone

James Bond (ornithologist)

SMERSH

Kevin
Wade
Wade
Adam
Wade
Laura
Murphy
Kevin
Kevin
Murphy

Kevin
Wade
Adam
Laura
Kevin

Kevin
Kevin
Wade
Adam
Murphy

Kevin

Winner

Time
2:17:00
0:28:00
1:10:00
1:15:00
1:26:00
2:36:00
1:27:00
1:34:00
0:20:00
0:52:00

0:59:00
1:10:00
0:39:00
0:29:00
1:01:00

0:20:00
0:53:00
1:02:00
0:22:00
0:52:00

1:25:00



